display
lighting
i l l u m i n a t i n g  d i s p l a y s
SSSaaabbbrrreee   TTT222   DDDiiisssppplllaaayyy
SHOWCASE LIGHTING SYSTEM
SSSAAABBBRRREEE has joined forces with TTTUUUBBBEEELLLIIIGGGHHHTTT   LLLVVV   P
PPRRROOO   to create
“an unbeatable combination in showcase lighting systems…”

I II III IV V VI VII
HT2113 760 300 S122 2 RF10 03
Example Order Code: HT2113.760.300.S122.2.RF10.03
III    ---   SSSaaabbbrrreee   TTT222   LLLuuummmiiinnnaaaiiirrreeesss
Model T2 Tubes  Overall Width
Overall Height
(Tube Diameter – 9.60mm)
HT216 1 x 6W 289mm
HT226 2 x 6W 512mm
HT21618 1 x 6W & 1 x 8W 614mm
HT216111 1 x 6W & 1 x 11W 715mm
HT216113 1 x 6W & 1 x 13W
817mm
100mm to 1000mm
HT218 1 x 8W 390mm
HT228 2 x 8W 715mm
HT218111 1 x 8W & 1 x 11W 817mm
HT218113 1 x 8W & 1 x 13W
919mm
100mm to 1000mm
HT2111 1 x 11W 492mm
HT2211 2 x 11W 919mm
HT2111113 1 x 11W & 1 x 13W
1020mm
100mm to 1000mm
HT2113 1 x 13W 593mm
HT2213 2 x 13W